150 Dodd Street SE
Marietta, GA. 30060
Phone: 770-973-6251                                                                             Email: info@mgs4u.com
Fax: 678-401-3854                                                                              Website: www.mgs4u.com
Heavy Duty Guy Stake
Technical Data Sheet
These massive 23 inch long super-heavy duty guy stakes are NOT your thin, use-it-once-and-
throw-it-away types such as those you see being sold as tent stakes! These are made of thick (
.185”  ) galvanized steel angle stock, and NOT the round shapes that some manufacturers sell.
The angle steel has MUCH more surface contact with the soil than round shapes, which do not
even come close to these in holding ability. This design was made for anchoring guy lines for
our line of fiberglass masts, and they perform that function VERY well, but if you really want a
“forever” solution for tent stakes, even very large event tents, these might be just the thing!
Material Specifications
Heavy Duty Guy Stake                                                                 Part Number GUY-STAKE-23
Description Material Plating
Body Steel Galvanized
Mechanical Specifications
Size Dimension
Length 23 in ( 584.2 mm)
Width 1.5 in (38 mm)
Height 1.5 in (38 mm)
Weight 50.4 oz (1.43 kg)
Compliance Certifications (see product page for current documentation)
Availability Click the following link (or enter part number in the “SEARCH” bar at the top of
any page of the website) to obtain additional part information including price, inventory and
certifications: https://mgs4u.com/product/guy-stake/